
 1/29/2026  1:15 PM    DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS                   DKSRPT Page:   1

     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

Judge.....: SUZANNE HUDSON                 Court Clerk: SANDRA MA

Prosecutor: CRAIG BISHOP                   Bailiff....: CLAYTON WOLF

  Statuses: Include TR  SC  SH

Case Judge: <ALL>

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

AKPUNKU, CHINWE A                       12/10/1979 G50587   -02 G50587  02

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 6/08/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

AL-HAMAD, KARAM HAMAD                    4/15/2004 G51307   -01 G51307  01  U

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION                             12/20/2025

             Fine.:       $51.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $264.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $132.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

AL-HAMAD, KARAM HAMAD                    4/15/2004 G51307   -02 G51307  02  U

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION                                   12/20/2025

             Fine.:      $101.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $364.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $182.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

AL-HAMAD, KARAM HAMAD                    4/15/2004 G50297   -01 G50297  01  U

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION                                    7/10/2025

             Fine.:      $101.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $182.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

AL-HAMAD, KARAM HAMAD                    4/15/2004 G50297   -02 G50297  02  U

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             NO REGISTRATION                                           7/10/2025

             Fine.:       $51.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $132.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

AL-HAMAD, KARAM HAMAD                    4/15/2004 G51659   -02 G51659  02  U

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION                                   10/28/2025

             Fine.:      $101.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $182.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

ALVARADO MEDINA, GUADALUPE S             2/05/1999 G51784   -01 G51784  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                      12/08/2025

             Fine.:      $101.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $364.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $182.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

ALVARADO SALVATIERRA, ARYENNIS ALEXANDRA10/12/2005 G48307   -02 G48307  02  M

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 1/21/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: GL

             Time.:      $307.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

ALVARADO, SANTA YANINA                   8/28/1978 G50369   -01 G50369  01

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 7/30/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    338 BASS MICHAEL

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

ARANDA, MICHAEL ANGELO                   4/22/2001 G51718   -01 G51718  01  U

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBLITY 3RD             11/13/2025

             Fine.:      $476.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:    $1,114.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $557.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

BAILEY, KALEB CAM                       12/11/2003 G49299   -01 G49299  01  U

             SHOW CAUSE                      by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  42 MPH in a  20 MPH zone            9/12/2025

             Fine.:      $120.00     Offcr: DPS    349 MARQUEZ MICHAEL

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $169.00     Bond Set:      $220.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $110.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

BOYD, JIMMY CARROLL                     10/10/1963 G50743   -02 G50743  02

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 7/18/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

BRIGHAM, JUSTIN LAROY                    4/13/1983 G51212   -01 G51212  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             PARKING VIOLATION - HANDICAPPED ZONE                     12/01/2025

             Fine.:      $233.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:       $19.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $504.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $252.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

BROOM, TAMARA WOOD                       3/01/1955 G49344   -01 G49344  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE                               11/10/2025

             Fine.:       $76.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $314.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $157.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

BROWN, NALA SHEVVON                      4/02/1999 G47579   -02 G47579  02

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             USE OF WIRELESS COMM. DEVICE IN SZ                       10/21/2024

             Fine.:       $70.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $458.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $229.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

BROWN, NALA SHEVVON                      4/02/1999 G47579   -03 G47579  03

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION                 10/21/2024

             Fine.:       $43.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $248.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $124.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

BROWN, NALA SHEVVON                      4/02/1999 G47579   -04 G47579  04

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                10/21/2024

             Fine.:      $186.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $534.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $267.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

BROWN, SHEILA MOORE                      3/15/1957 G51907   -01 G51907  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 1/05/2026

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

CLARK, MAURICE WILLIAM II                4/06/1991 G49539   -01 G49539  01

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 4/02/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

CROCKETT, TINA M                         6/06/1979 G50254   -01 G50254  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION                              7/01/2025

             Fine.:       $51.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:      $141.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $384.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:       384.00  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $192.00     Bond Posted: ANTHONY HOWL BAIL BONDS

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

CROCKETT, TINA M                         6/06/1979 G50254   -02 G50254  02

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS ON DL/ID CARD                      7/01/2025

             Fine.:       $76.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:      $141.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $434.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:       434.00  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $217.00     Bond Posted: ANTHONY HOWL BAIL BONDS

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

CROCKETT, TINA M                         6/06/1979 G50254F  -01 G50254F 01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAILURE TO APPEAR                                         7/29/2025

             Fine.:      $126.00     Offcr: CT     CT6 Ma Sandra

             Costs:      $136.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $524.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:       524.00  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $262.00     Bond Posted: ANTHONY HOWL BAIL BONDS

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

CURRY, KEVIN BERNARD                     3/28/1971 G51885   -01 G51885  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISREGARD STOP SIGN                                       1/03/2026

             Fine.:       $73.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $414.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $207.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

DAVIS, LARRY JERELL JR                   1/18/1995 G48072   -01 G48072  01

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                10/29/2024

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:      $131.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $357.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

DAVIS, LAWRENCE DARRYLL                  1/23/1974 G51263   -01 G51263  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID                            12/15/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

FARRELL, RYAN CHASE                      6/22/2001 G41172   -01 G41172  01  U

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        8/30/2022

             Fine.:      $125.00     Offcr: DPS    346 BASS AUSTIN

             Costs:      $289.70     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $829.40   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:       829.40  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $414.70     Bond Posted: A WAY OUT

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

FERNANDEZ ACEVEDO, EDDIEL                8/14/1997 G50333   -02 G50333  02

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 7/20/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: GL

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

FRIE, SHAWN MICHAEL                     10/26/1981 G48236   -02 G48236  02

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                12/19/2024

             Fine.:      $175.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $256.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: GL

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

GARDNER, XZAVION LASALLE                 2/20/1993 G49467   -01 G49467  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID                            12/27/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

GILMORE, ANTOINETTE                      5/25/1963 G50244   -02 G50244  02

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILTY-2                6/30/2025

             Fine.:      $376.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $457.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

GONZALES, BIANCA MARIE                  11/08/1994 G46502   -03 G46502  03

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBLITY 8TH              2/22/2024

             Fine.:      $976.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:      $141.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:    $1,117.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: GL

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

GONZALES, BIANCA MARIE                  11/08/1994 G47850   -01 G47850  01

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBLITY 3RD              2/01/2025

             Fine.:      $476.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $557.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: GL

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

GREEN, COURTNEY                         11/21/1985 G49411   -01 G49411  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID                            12/03/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

GREEN, COURTNEY                         11/21/1985 G49411   -02 G49411  02

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                12/03/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

GUILLORY, BRANNON SATROY                 9/16/2005 G49194   -01 G49194  01  M

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  64 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        6/21/2025

             Fine.:      $120.00     Offcr: DPS    349 MARQUEZ MICHAEL

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $254.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

GUTIERREZ, ALEJANDRO                     8/04/1998 G51832   -01 G51832  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO REGISTER VEHICLE W/IN 30 DAYS                    12/30/2025

             Fine.:      $150.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $462.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $231.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

HABIB, MINA FARID                        8/09/2005 G44696   -01 G44696  01  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  77 MPH in a  45 MPH zone                       11/22/2023

             Fine.:      $160.00     Offcr: DPS    349 MARQUEZ MICHAEL

             Costs:      $194.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $150.00     Bond Set:      $408.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:       204.00  Cash Bond

             Due..:      $204.00     Bond Posted: Defendant

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

HARRIS, PHIL LESTER                      6/22/1970 G49892   -02 G49892  02

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 7/25/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

HIDROGO, CRISTIAN                        6/17/2007 G51386   -01 G51386  01  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                       1/07/2026

             Fine.:      $101.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $364.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $182.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

LITTLE, TEON ANDREA                      2/22/1975 G49913   -01 G49913  01

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 7/31/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MAKANJUOLA, JASMINE SADEIMAN             2/16/1994 G15385   -01 G15385  01  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE                               1/15/2015

             Fine.:       $72.90     Offcr: DPS    302 FIKE WILLIAM

             Costs:      $261.20     PD Case:

             Paid.:       $50.00     Bond Set:      $268.20   Plea: NC

             Time.:      $150.00     Posted..:       688.20  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $134.10     Bond Posted: A WAY OUT

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MAKANJUOLA, JASMINE SADEIMAN             2/16/1994 G15385   -02 G15385  02  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID                             1/15/2015

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    302 FIKE WILLIAM

             Costs:      $264.10     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $680.20   Plea: NC

             Time.:      $150.00     Posted..:       980.20  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $340.10     Bond Posted: A WAY OUT

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

MAKANJUOLA, JASMINE SADEIMAN             2/16/1994 G15385   -03 G15385  03  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA                          1/15/2015

             Fine.:      $176.00     Offcr: DPS    302 FIKE WILLIAM

             Costs:      $249.10     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $550.20   Plea: NC

             Time.:      $150.00     Posted..:       850.20  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $275.10     Bond Posted: A WAY OUT

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MAKANJUOLA, JASMINE SADEIMAN             2/16/1994 G15385F  -02 G15385F 02  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAILURE TO APPEAR                                         2/12/2015

             Fine.:      $126.00     Offcr: CT     CT6 Ma Sandra

             Costs:      $227.60     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $407.20   Plea: NC

             Time.:      $150.00     Posted..:       707.20  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $203.60     Bond Posted: A WAY OUT

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MAKANJUOLA, JASMINE SADEIMAN             2/16/1994 G15385V  -01 G15385V 01  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 2/12/2015

             Fine.:       $93.00     Offcr: CT     CT6 Ma Sandra

             Costs:      $260.60     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $407.20   Plea: NC

             Time.:      $150.00     Posted..:       707.20  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $203.60     Bond Posted: A WAY OUT

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________



 1/29/2026  1:15 PM    DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS                   DKSRPT Page:  16

     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

MAKANJUOLA, JASMINE SADEIMAN             2/16/1994 G15385V  -03 G15385V 03  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 2/12/2015

             Fine.:       $93.00     Offcr: CT     CT6 Ma Sandra

             Costs:      $260.60     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $407.20   Plea: NC

             Time.:      $150.00     Posted..:       707.20  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $203.60     Bond Posted: A WAY OUT

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MATHURIN, IRVING                         4/11/1980 G51030   -01 G51030  01

             SHOW CAUSE                      by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        9/14/2025

             Fine.:      $115.00     Offcr: DPS    874 WOLF CLAYTON

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $144.00     Bond Set:      $210.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $105.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MCSHAN, ASHLEY ELISA                     5/06/2003 G50666   -01 G50666  01  U

             SHOW CAUSE                      by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone                        6/30/2025

             Fine.:       $95.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $144.00     Bond Set:      $170.00   Plea: GL

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:       $85.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

MENDOZA, FRINKA MILANO                   2/09/2008 G50799   -01 G50799  01  M

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                       7/30/2025

             Fine.:      $101.00     Offcr: DPS    312 MILLER RYAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $182.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: GL

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MONTES, NOAH LUIS                        8/03/2004 G49147   -01 G49147  01  M

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        5/24/2025

             Fine.:       $90.00     Offcr: DPS    349 MARQUEZ MICHAEL

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $224.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: GL

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MOORE, PLEZ  IV                         12/22/2000 G49454   -01 G49454  01  U

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID                            12/20/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    874 WOLF CLAYTON

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

MOORE, PLEZ  IV                         12/22/2000 G49454   -02 G49454  02  U

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                12/20/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    874 WOLF CLAYTON

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

OLOJO, BABATUNDE OLABANJO               11/21/1965 G49458   -01 G49458  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                       12/23/2025

             Fine.:      $100.00     Offcr: DPS    338 BASS MICHAEL

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $468.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $234.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

POPE, WANDA LEE                          7/11/1946 G51916   -01 G51916  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAILED TO YIELD ROW TURNING LEFT                          1/06/2026

             Fine.:       $73.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $414.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $207.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

SADLER, JOHN ROSS                        2/17/1978 G51938   -01 G51938  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE                                1/09/2026

             Fine.:       $76.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $314.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $157.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

SANCHEZ, FELIX ETHEL                     2/14/1995 G51144   -01 G51144  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                10/28/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

SOGBETUN, TEMITOLA BUSAYO               12/14/1991 G51985   -01 G51985  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             PASSING AN AUTHORIZED EMERGENCY VEHICLE                   1/11/2026

             Fine.:      $500.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:    $1,268.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $634.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

SPILLER, DOMINIQUE AMANDA                5/03/1987 G51274   -01 G51274  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  28 MPH in a  20 MPH zone           12/16/2025

             Fine.:       $40.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $398.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $199.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

STARKEY, GLORIA JENE                     4/01/1964 G51242   -01 G51242  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             IMPEDING TRAFFIC                                         12/10/2025

             Fine.:       $63.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $394.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $197.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

STARKEY, GLORIA JENE                     4/01/1964 G51242   -02 G51242  02

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION                             12/10/2025

             Fine.:       $51.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $264.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $132.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/03/2026 09:00AM   2/03/2026 12:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

TAYLOR, DAVEYON DONSHEA                  9/28/2001 G50772   -01 G50772  01  U

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE                               7/28/2025

             Fine.:       $73.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $207.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

TURNBOW, HILLARY HUBBARD                 9/29/1992 G51764   -01 G51764  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE                         12/03/2025

             Fine.:       $73.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $464.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $232.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

WEEKS, SHAQUILLE ODONNELL                7/05/1993 G51219   -01 G51219  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  32 MPH in a  20 MPH zone           12/02/2025

             Fine.:       $60.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $438.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $219.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

WHITE, TAMICA LATIQUE                    1/19/1989 G49220   -02 G49220  02

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 7/06/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    349 MARQUEZ MICHAEL

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

WILHITE, KATLIN RENE                     4/22/2007 G50344   -01 G50344  01  M

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 7/21/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

WILLIAMS, DARIEN                        12/02/2002 G50034   -01 G50034  01  U

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/03/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISREGARD NO LEFT TURN SIGN                               4/21/2025

             Fine.:       $50.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $131.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/03/2026 09:00AM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

            66  TOTAL CASES

            49  TOTAL PERSONS


